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Assessment as Learning (AAL) Assessment for Learning (AFL)
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11. Teacher-Made Assessments:

—
°

Formative Assessments:
Summative Assessments:
Diagnostic Assessments
Norm-Referenced Assessments
Criterion-Referenced Assessments
Performance Assessments
Authentic Assessments

Portfolio Assessments
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Self-Assessments

10. Peer Assessments

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Standardized Tests:
Rubrics
Observations:
Interviews:
Checklists:

Rating Scales:

Surveys/Questionnaires

Project-Based Assessments:

Peer Reviews:

21. Online Assessments:

22. Adaptive Assessments:
23. Gamified Assessments:
24, 360-Degree Assessments:

25. Authentic Observations:
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www.understandquran.com; email: schoolprogram@understandquran.com; www.facebook.com /understandquran
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Key Performance Indicators
(KPls)
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